
Name Cell Phone Job Function E-mail
Baker Darron 918-951-4056 8th - Math dbaker@kipptulsa.org
Bereal Aisha 918-810-5424 8th- Reading abereal@kipptulsa.org
Billbury Marian 918-809-4152 Dean of Students marian.billbury@kipptulsa.org
Brannon James 539-832-5773 5th - Science jbrannon@kipptulsa.org
Chilton Malisa 918-633-8482 5th - Math mrushing@kipptulsa.org
Corbbrey Tiffany 918-982-0556 School Leader tcorbbrey@kipptulsa.org
Dyer Joseph 918-406-1900 6th - Math Interventionist jdyer@kipptulsa.org
Fields Andrea 918-697-4561 Student Support Specialist afields@kipptulsa.org
Goff Stephanie 918-512-1690 5th Reading sgoff1@kipptulsa.org
Harbin Elisha 405-578-5585 6th Writing elisha.harbin@kipptulsa.org
Hicks Erica 918-406-1900 6th - Reading ehicks@kipptulsa.org
Irons Juhon 918-510-2884 7th - Math jirons@kipptulsa.org
Ivy Cheianne 918-813-7599 Student Support Specialist civy@kipptulsa.org
James Marcus 918-638-3686 Music/Band mjames@kipptulsa.org
Johnson Courtney 918-853-5060 7th- Writing cjohnson@kipptulsa.org
Jones Brandis 918-902-2886 8th - Writing bjones@kipptulsa.org
Lockett Veronica 713-489-3713 6th- Math vlockett@kipptulsa.org
Loganbill Katy 785-550-9960 Regional Student Support Manager kloganbill@kipptulsa.org
Mayo Kaicee 918-694-3338 7th - Reading kaicee.mayo@kipptulsa.org
Mougell Larry 918-637-7530 8th - Science lmougell@kipptulsa.org
Ramirez Estrella 918-313-8791 Spanish eramirez@kipptulsa.org
Rathod Melanie 918-947-9092 Assistant School Leader - Upper School mrathod@kipptulsa.org
Roberts Sherron 918946-7355 Student Support Specialist sroberts@kipptulsa.org
Smith Tiffany 918-200-9032 Student Support Specialist tiffany.smith@kipptulsa.org
Walker Andrea 918-641-4323 Assistant School Leader - Lower School awalker@kipptulsa.org
Whitley Lakena 918-830-7853 Computer Science lwhitley@kipptulsa.org

KIPP Tulsa College Prep: 918-794-8651


